The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE WAVE 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,500.00
2023-10-11 Hackathon grant from Hack Club txn d7HBr7 $500.00 $4,000.00
2023-10-16  BIG FROG OF SAN DIEGO txn brHG6r -$822.52 $3,177.48
2023-10-21 CVS/PHARMACY #09247 txn YRH22r -$10.26 $3,167.22
2023-10-22 RALPHS #0019 txn p5SHmBd -$60.31 $3,106.91
2023-10-22 PANDA EXPRESS #1920 P txn ZeHYgo -$506.43  $2,600.48
2023-10-22 COSTCO WHSE #0452 txn vgH2za -$33.98 $2,566.50
2023-10-22 COSTCO WHSE #0775 txn 0eHLOO -$214.42 $2,352.08
2023-10-22 BESTBUY.COM txn_0eHLO?2 -$9.69 $2,342.39
2023-10-22 RITE AID 06711 txn AWHA4lq -$43.83 $2,298.56
2023-10-23  Fresh Brothers Carmel txn d7HOAo -$29.43 $2,269.13
2023-10-23 Invoice to Cloudflare txn 2zHWzB $1,000.00 $3,269.13
2023-10-28 MELINDA CHANG EXPENSIFY txn d7HOmv -$871.95 $2,397.18

WITHDRAWN: $2,602.82. DEPOSITED: $1,500.00. $2,397.18

Hack the Wave is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Hack the Wave's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



